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Christopher Robert Hulatt

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode SG1 2ST
Date of birth August 1976
Total current 27
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

OCTOPUS ENERGY OPERATIONS 2
LIMITED

OCTOPUS ENERGY OPERATIONS
LIMITED

OCTOPUS ENERGY RETAIL 2022
LIMITED

OCTOPUS GROUP HOLDINGS LTD
HERTFORDSHIRE LOCAL
ENTERPRISE PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

KRAKEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
AFFECT ENERGY LTD

ONLINE GIVING LTD

OCTOPUS REIP DM1 LIMITED
OCTOPUS REIP DM HOLDINGS
LIMITED

OCTOPUS REIP DM2 LIMITED
OCTOPUS ENERGY LIMITED
OCTOPUS CO-LEND LIMITED
OCTOPUS P2P LIMITED
OCTOPUS ENERGY HOLDCO
LIMITED

OCTOPUS ENERGY GROUP LIMITED

OCTOPUS ADMINISTRATIVE
SERVICES FINANCIAL LIMITED
OCHHL JSOP LIMITED
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE DEBT
FUND (SCOTLAND) GP LIMITED
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE DEBT
FUND (ENGLAND) GP LLP

N/A* - no information available

Christopher Robert Hulatt

Number
05070887

14415312

14396192

14002583
11912366

12014731
09263368
06886190
10631617
10631206

10631629
09263424
08913299
09781675
09718990

09718624
09667541

09094498
SC479161

0C393592

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Dormant
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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915257000

915257000

Farnham House Six Hills Way

Stevenage

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

30/11/2023

20/12/2022

04/10/2022

25/03/2022
12/11/2020

23/05/2019
23/10/2018
28/02/2018
21/02/2017
21/02/2017

21/02/2017
11/01/2016
25/09/2015
17/09/2015
05/08/2015

05/08/2015
02/07/2015

25/06/2014
04/06/2014

04/06/2014

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

LLP Designated

Member
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OCTOPUS SIP TRUSTEE LIMITED
OCTOPUS TRUSTEES LIMITED
OCS SERVICES LIMITED
OCTOPUS INVESTMENTS

NOMINEES LIMITED

OCTOPUS ADMINISTRATIVE

SERVICES LIMITED

OCTOPUS CAPITAL LIMITED
OCTOPUS NOMINEES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OCTOPUS RENEWABLES LIMITED
OCTOPUS ELECTRIC VEHICLES

LIMITED

OCTOPUS PAYMENT SERVICES

LIMITED

OCTOPUS INSTITUTIONAL

DEPOSITS LIMITED
CLEARLY SO LIMITED

OCTOPUS ENERGY GROUP

HOLDINGS LIMITED

OCTOPUS FIRST LOSS LIMITED
OCTOPUS FINANCIAL SERVICES
GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
OCTOPUS ENERGY FINANCE

LIMITED

ATLANTIC SCREEN COMPOSERS

LIMITED

ATLANTIC SCREEN INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

OCTOPUS CAPITAL HEALTHCARE

MIDCO LIMITED

OCTOPUS CAPITAL HEALTHCARE

BIDCO LIMITED

OCTOPUS CAPITAL HEALTHCARE

HOLDINGS LIMITED

RANNOCH TRADING LIMITED
OCTOPUS CAPITAL FINCO LIMITED
HILL END FARM LIMITED

MSP TREGASSOW LIMITED
STEADFAST RUDGE SOLAR LTD

N/A* - no information available

08179075
06610470
05848666
05572093
03974202

03981143
03974194

Number

05857926
10754317
10504683
10163532

06686965
10000202

09977535
09725224

09718234

07248363

07599368

09082084

09082095

09082100

06495005

09210268

08009599

08044706
08103753

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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14/08/2012
04/06/2008
16/06/2006
23/09/2005
09/05/2000

26/04/2000
26/04/2000

App. Date
13/01/2021
04/05/2017
30/11/2016
05/05/2016

28/04/2016
11/02/2016

29/01/2016
10/08/2015

05/08/2015

27/03/2015

27/03/2015

01/10/2014

01/10/2014

01/10/2014

11/09/2014
09/09/2014

915257000

Res. Date
18/07/2023
04/09/2024

10/04/2017

06/01/2016

03/10/2016

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

03/04/2014 19/06/2015 Director
03/04/2014 19/06/2015 Director
03/04/2014 19/06/2015 Director
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FREE POWER FOR SCHOOLS 7 07837806 Company is dissolved 03/04/2014 17/07/2015 Director
LIMITED

LYCEUM SPV 8 LIMITED 07738953 Active - Accounts Filed 03/04/2014 07/04/2015 Director
SOUTHCOMBE FARM LIMITED 07985167 Active - Accounts Filed 03/04/2014 19/06/2015 Director
CLARAMOND SOLAR SPV 1 LIMITED 08316670 Active - Accounts Filed 03/04/2014 19/06/2015 Director
SKY ROOFTOP ELECTRICITY 07656546 Active - Accounts Filed 03/04/2014 17/07/2015 Director
LIMITED

JUTTA SOLAR LIMITED 07932095 Company is dissolved 03/04/2014 22/12/2014 Director
PYMS LANE SOLAR LTD 07985112 Active - Accounts Filed 03/04/2014 19/06/2015 Director
TGC SOLAR 68 LIMITED 07516107 Active - Accounts Filed 31/03/2014 19/06/2015 Director
PITTS FARM LIMITED 07738741 Active - Accounts Filed 31/03/2014 19/06/2015 Director
MTS TREFINNICK SOLAR LTD 08096294 Active - Accounts Filed 31/03/2014 07/04/2015 Director
OCTOPUS AIF MANAGEMENT 08802172 Active - Accounts Filed 04/12/2013 25/11/2022 Director
LIMITED

LENHAM SOLAR LIMITED 07404688 Active - Accounts Filed 14/11/2013 18/08/2015 Director
GOLDEN GATE CAPITAL LIMITED 06588663 Company is dissolved 29/10/2013 Director
PLATINUM GATE HOLDINGS LIMITED 07700693 Company is dissolved 29/10/2013 Director
REACHES FARM LIMITED 08009590 Active - Accounts Filed 30/08/2013 18/08/2015 Director
THE HOLLIES SOLAR FARM LIMITED 08293697 Active - Accounts Filed 23/05/2013 19/06/2015 Director
LUMINANCE SOLAR LIMITED 07918787 Active - Accounts Filed 29/04/2013 18/08/2015 Director
MSP DECOY LTD 08044648 Active - Accounts Filed 22/04/2013 01/04/2014 Director
LYCEUM SPV 69 LIMITED 07985092 Active - Accounts Filed 10/04/2013 13/04/2015 Director
TGC SOLAR 102 LIMITED 07521238 Active - Accounts Filed 14/03/2013 18/08/2015 Director
NINNIS FARM LIMITED 07468734 Active - Accounts Filed 13/03/2013 18/08/2015 Director
BNRG IOW LIMITED 08258424 Active - Accounts Filed 20/02/2013 07/09/2015 Director
CHALCROFT SOLAR PARK LIMITED 08206628 Active - Accounts Filed 29/01/2013 18/08/2015 Director
SUN GREEN ENERGY LIMITED 07227829 Active - Accounts Filed 25/01/2013 18/08/2015 Director
NEWLANDS SOLAR LIMITED 07521314 Active - Accounts Filed 16/01/2013 18/08/2015 Director
PALFREYS BARTON LIMITED 07957046 Active - Accounts Filed 21/12/2012 18/08/2015 Director
MTS HATCHLANDS SOLAR LTD 08122931 Active - Accounts Filed 21/12/2012 18/08/2015 Director
LITTLE T SOLAR LIMITED 08208672 Active - Accounts Filed 13/12/2012 18/08/2015 Director
CYRAH POWER LIMITED 07447213 Company is dissolved 22/11/2012 07/09/2015 Director
EVAKI POWER LIMITED 07447032 Company is dissolved 22/11/2012 19/06/2015 Director
MSP STRETE LTD 08044785 Active - Accounts Filed 29/10/2012 18/08/2015 Director
CLARAMOND SOLAR LIMITED 07931331 Company is dissolved 29/08/2012 19/06/2015 Director
LORA SOLAR LIMITED 07932140 Active - Accounts Filed 24/07/2012 07/04/2015 Director
CHANTICO SOLAR LIMITED 07743902 Active - Accounts Filed 03/07/2012 20/06/2016 Director
RUBENA SOLAR LIMITED 07743572 Active - Accounts Filed 27/06/2012 20/06/2016 Director
WSE PARK WALL LIMITED 07593542 Active - Accounts Filed 12/06/2012 18/08/2015 Director
LYCEUM SPV 5 LIMITED 07738865 Active - Accounts Filed 06/06/2012 13/04/2015 Director
LYCEUM SPV 49 LIMITED 07957102 Active - Accounts Filed 06/06/2012 13/04/2015 Director
SEMINE LIMITED 07702756 Company is dissolved 04/04/2012 19/06/2015 Director

N/A* - no information available
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FFOS LAS SOLAR DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

UDAYA LIMITED

TAMIT POWER LIMITED

SHAPASH LIMITED

RESILIENT CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

ADALA SOLAR LIMITED

AKYCHA POWER LIMITED

MALLINA POWER LIMITED

MISAE POWER LIMITED

PUNCHAU POWER LIMITED

JOKIM LIMITED

FAUTH ENERGY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

07605959

07702791
07447567
07702725
07169519

07931274
07446243
07447520
07447572
07447344
07698841
07818537

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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04/04/2012

04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
03/04/2012

19/03/2012
19/03/2012
09/03/2012
05/03/2012
05/03/2012
22/02/2012
14/02/2012

915257000

07/04/2015 Director
19/06/2015
31/07/2012
19/06/2015
31/07/2012

Director
Director
Director
Director

20/06/2016
20/06/2016
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
07/09/2015
18/08/2015

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



